
Rule 4.34 -CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4.20 

S.95/99 
Statement of Company’s Affairs Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

Name of Company 05042238 

MALAYSIAN DELIGHTS RESTAURANT LIMITED 

I, Kian Seng Tan 
KS Tan & Co 
10-12 New College Parade 
Finchley Road 
London NW3 SEP 

the Liquidator(s) of the Company attach a statement of the company’s affairs as at 
29 January 2015 

Dated 29/01/2015 

K S Tan & Co 

10-12 New College Parade, Finchley Road, London NW3 SEP 
Ref KST/TY/SWM/L1718 

WONT 
17 31/01/2015 #27 

COMPANIES HOUSE 
1 J 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

MALAYSIAN DELIGHTS RESTAURANT LIMITED on the 29TH day of 

JANUARY 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the resolution 

for winding up 

Statement of truth 

I believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true. 

Full name YOOK HIONG PATCHING 

Sima tri Ale 
—— > 

Dated 29/01/2015 



A-—Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets specifically pledged 

Assets not specifically pledged. 

Improvements 
Fixtures, fittings and equipment 
Debtors 
Cash at bank 
Deposit held 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature y¥ C2, ALK 

Book Estimated to 

Value Realise 

£ £ 

69,585 Nil 
61,820 Nil 

101,682 Nil 
21 21 

6,000 6,000 

239,108 6,021 

t 
Date 29/01/2015 



Al — Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(carried from page A) 

Liabilities 

Preferential Creditors 

Estimated deficieney/surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Debts secured by floating charge 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

HM Revenue & Customs — VAT 

Director’s Loan 

Associated Company 
Unpaid Management Fees 
Trade and other creditors 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency/surphis as regards creditors 

Issued and called up capital 
1 Ordinary £1 share 

Estimated total deficiency/surphis as regards members 

Estimated 

to realise 

£ 

6,021 

£ 

6,021 

£ 

£ 6,021 

£ 

18,591 

206,175 

101,901 

89,442 

37,354 

(453,463) 

£ | (447,442) 

£ 

£ | (447,442) 

£ 

(1) 

£ | (447,443) 

Date 29/01/2015 Si gnature Cy, Ath <> 
‘VaS-uo-JI[sisamy 